
ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

The Electrolux Group.The world’s No.1 choice.

brand MEP date MAR/03 SHEET 1/5

Model Product number

953875249

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet

Giovanni
 URSUS



ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

The Electrolux Group.The world’s No.1 choice.

� �

brand MEP date MAR/03 SHEET 2/5

Model Product number

953875249

Pos. PN ELX PN MEP DESCRIPTION Q.ty NOTE

1 531207351 10560910 safety apparatus 1 D.20/

2 531207354 10560940 cable 1  L.1300 - BRIGGS

6 531207352 10560923 knob 1 D.25

11 531207173 10501280 washer 1 1/2"

12 531207155 10500770 washer 1 12x24x2

13 531207132 10500080 screw 1 12Mx90 TB 1/2F STQ ZB

14 531207349 10560793 handle bearing 1

15 531207350 10560803 flange 1

16 531207412 10651603 rod 1

17 531208657 20501290 cotter pin 1 D.2

18 531207175 10501301 pin 1 DIAM10X45

19 531207149 10500360 rod bearing 1

20 531207176 10501320 screw 8 TE M10x25 UNI 5739-8,8-ZB

21 531208974 30102100 washer 6 10E

22 531208658 20501310 nut 4 M10 H10 UNI 5587-6S-ZB

23 531207325 10560440 lower deck 1

24 531207157 10500960 screw 1 12Mx120 TB 1/2F STQ H5 DT

25 531205196 10121700 screw 9 TE M8x35 UNI 5739-8,8-ZB

26 531207982 20106300 nut 18 M8 H8 UNI 5587-6S ZB

27 531207981 20106200 washer 17 D.8E DIN 6798

28 531207338 10560660 wheel bearing 1

29 531207177 10501330 nut 6 M12 H12 UNI5587-6S  ZB

34 531207167 10501223 bush 2

35 531207185 10501550 screw 1 TE M12x90 UNI 5737-8,8-ZB

39 531207463 10658503 external right star 1

41 531207461 10658303 inner right star 1

42 531208634 20500910 pin with spring 6

44 531207148 10500313 reducer 1

45 531207462 10658403 inner left star 1

46 531207464 10658603 external left star 1

47 531208585 20382300 screw 4 TE M8x20 UNI 5739-8.8-ZB

48 531207071 10396600 screw 2 TE M8x30 UNI 5739-8,8-ZB

49 531204922 10114200 washer 6 8x16x1,5  ZB

50 531207159 10501093 deflector 1

51 531207330 10560490 belt slide 1

52 531207145 10500250 belt slide 1

53 531207315 10560040 belt 2 B 22-1/2

54 531207314 10560030 pulley 1

55 531207142 10500201 screw 1 TE M10X20 UNI 5739-8,8-ZB

56 531207313 10560020 pulley 1

57 531207134 10500093 plate 1

58 531207323 10560431 upper deck 1

60 531206658 10282000 screw 3 TEFRZ D.4,8X16

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet

Giovanni
  URSUS



ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

The Electrolux Group.The world’s No.1 choice.

� �

brand MEP date MAR/03 SHEET 3/5

Model Product number

953875249

Pos. PN ELX PN MEP DESCRIPTION Q.ty NOTE

61 531207328 10560470 pin 1

62 531207270 10547300 screw 1 TE M5x12 UNI 5739-8,8-ZB

63 531207327 10560460 spring 1

64 531204907 10100900 key 2 4x6,5 UNI6606 WODRUF

65 531208394 20226100 screw 1 M8x40

66 531207326 10560450 spring 2

67 531207141 10500180 screw 1 TE 3/8 UNFx25-8,8 TF ZB

68 531207178 10501360 screw 2 TE M10x45 UNI 5739-8,8-ZB

69 531207331 10560503 slider 4

70 531207989 20113000 washer 4 10x30x2,5

71 531207161 10501160 nut 4 M10 H12 UNI7473-ZB

72 531208723 20560950 clutch cable 1 730-860mm.d 2.5

73 531205411 10128580 lever 1

74 531207353 10560933 knob 1 D.25

78 531207163 10501170 wheel 1 D.250

79 531207978 20101700 nut 2 M10 H8  UNI 5588-6S  ZB

87 531207107 10407800 screw 1 TE M8x65 UNI 5737-8,8-ZB

95 531206563 10226700 screw 2 TE M10x50 UNI 5739 8.8 ZB

99 531207347 10560750 screw 2 TE M5x35 UNI 5737-8,8-ZB

100 531207358 10560971 handle 1

101 531207346 10560740 accelerador 1 L=850

102 531204961 10115900 washer 2 6,5E

103 531208661 20501380 nut 2 M5 H5 UNI5587-6S  ZB

104 531207336 10560610 plate 1

105 531207476 10660003 side disk 2

107 531204333 8560701 lower deck 1

108 531206970 10303403 knob 1

109 531211004 10690423 washer 2 SBR D38X24,5X10

110 531207122 10428900 washer 2 10x21x2

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet

Giovanni
  URSUS



ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

The Electrolux Group.The world’s No.1 choice.

brand MEP date MAR/03 SHEET 4/5

Model Product number

953875249

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet

Giovanni
  URSUS



The Electrolux Group.The world’s No.1 choice.

ELECTROLUX OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

� �

brand MEP date MAR/03 SHEET 5/5

Model Product number

953875249

Pos. PN ELX PN MEP DESCRIPTION Q.ty NOTE

44 531207148 10500313 reducer

1 531208710 20560300 ball-bearing 1 D 20/47/14 6204

2 531208638 20501040 spacer 1 D.25x2

3 531208687 20511510 shaft 1

4 531208637 20501030 worm screw 1

5
531208621
531208665

20500500
20501520

resilient pin
1
1

Ø 6X30
Ø 3,5X30

6 531208622 20500530 ball-bearing 1 30204 Ø 20/47/15,25

7 531208627 20500590 bottom cover 1

8 531208626 20500580 seeger 2 D 47

9 531208586 20385300 screw 3 TE M8x25 UNI 5739-8,8-ZB

10 531207981 20106200 washer 3 D.8E DIN 6798

11 531208623 20500553 cover 1

12 531208624 20500560 gas ring 1 OR 181

13 531208635 20501010 gas ring 2 D 25/40/7 RP

14 531208708 20560160 ball-bearing 2 D 25/47/12 6005

15 531208636 20501020 crown gear 1

16 531208640 20501060 shaft 1 D.25

17 531208631 20500690 seeger 2 D 25 E

18 531208639 20501050 key 2 5x7,5

19 531208628 20500610 plug 2 D 1/4"

20 531208625 20500570 gas ring 1 OR 4162 (147)

22 531208641 20501070 gas ring 1 Ø 20/47/10

23 531208630 20500630 ball-bearing 1  Ø 20/47/14 1204 OSC

24 531208629 20500620 lubricator 1 1/4"G

25 531208619 20500303 reduction gear box 1

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet

Giovanni
  URSUS




